
SCHEDULE - THE HOOLIGANS
winter 2014 / RINX-WEEKEND - CARLING (C)

Aug. 03, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Nov 09, 14 6 TEAM KRYPTONITE 5 THE HOOLIGANS 6:00 pm -

Sat, Nov 15, 14 0 THE HOOLIGANS 5 GATORS 7:00 pm -

Sun, Nov 16, 14 3 GAHC 1 THE HOOLIGANS 10:00 pm -

Sun, Nov 23, 14 3 THE HOOLIGANS 2 THE BROWNS 11:00 pm -

Sat, Nov 29, 14 4 HOSERS 4 THE HOOLIGANS 10:00 am -

Sun, Dec 07, 14 3 THE HOOLIGANS 6 THE LUMBERJACKS 6:00 pm -

Sun, Dec 14, 14 1 THE HOOLIGANS 3 HONEY BADGERS 9:00 pm -

Sat, Dec 20, 14 1 HONEY BADGERS 4 THE HOOLIGANS 10:00 am -

Sun, Dec 21, 14 2 THE HOOLIGANS 3 THUNDER BUDDIES 10:00 am -

Sun, Dec 28, 14 6 THE LUMBERJACKS 2 THE HOOLIGANS 11:00 pm -

Sat, Jan 03, 15 2 GAHC 4 THE HOOLIGANS 7:00 pm -

Sun, Jan 04, 15 2 THE BROWNS 7 THE HOOLIGANS 8:00 pm -

Sat, Jan 10, 15 2 5 THUNDER BUDDIES 1 THE HOOLIGANS 10:00 am -

Sun, Jan 11, 15 2 3 THE HOOLIGANS 2 THUNDER BUDDIES 4:00 pm -


